DEPARTMENT

00000 - Nonassignable Areas

13520 - Theatre

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

AREA
6,706

5113

11,819
15,013

QTY

22

23

45

AUBURN
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Campus Planning &
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Facilities Management
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DEPARTMENT

PEET THEATRE
LEVEL: 02

Building No.: AA V0801
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